
MASS INTENTIONS,  JANUARY 3 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026 

                                

Saturday January 3 5:00 p.m. Michael Caron The Family 

Sunday January 4 10:00 a.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Friday January 9 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday January 10 5:00 p.m. Mickey Malcolm Cathy Lai 

   Anna Luoma Betty Beckingham 

Sunday January 11 10:00 a.m. Ernie & Kathleen Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Friday January 16 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday January 17 5:00 p.m. Bill & David Morrison Bonnie Morrison 

   Dean Breyere Adams Family 

Sunday January 18 10:00 a.m. Mickey Malcolm Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Terry Nesti Lauri & Terry McFarlane 

Friday January 23 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday January 24 5:00 p.m. Tanina Przysucha The Family 

   Terry Nesti Bunny Dornan & Family 

Sunday January 25 10:00 a.m. Deceased Miazdzyk Family Members - Liz Ramuscak 

Friday January 30  Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday January 31 5:00 p.m. Alice Zapior The Family 

Sunday February 1 10:00 a.m. Betty Dwyer Sylvia Nordstrom 

 


